
Legends Longhorn Sale & Futurity
September 19th-20th, 2025

Duncan, Oklahoma
 

 START OF HEIFERS

1st 102 HBR FRANCI P 12/12/2024 CHANEY/MCLEOD PARTNERSHIP 223.00

2nd 107 4L JO JO CRACKIN JENNY 11/13/2024 4 LANES LONGHORNS 222.50

3rd 111 LIGHTNING STRIKE 411 11/1/2024 LONESOME PINES RANCH 221.00

4th 104 NRR ROCKING ON SUNSHINE 11/30/2024 NORSE RIDGE RANCH 219.00

5th 110 M7 IMAGE OF SUN STAR 11/4/2024 M7 LONGHORNS 218.00

6th 113 M7 CASINO JACKIE 10/6/2024 M7 LONGHORNS 216.00

7th 105 KDK HERC'S VERBENA 11/14/2024 KDK LONGHORNS 216.00

8th 101 24LF IRONMAN'S FOXY 50 12/20/2024 LANDES FARMS 215.00

9th 114 BL PARTY GIRL 455 10/4/2024 JESSIE WINDEMAKER JR 210.50

10th 108 24LF WARLOCK'S DIAMOND 11/11/2024 LANDES FARMS 208.00

11th 103 AK STORMY 12/8/2024 DANA & SABINA KNOERR 207.50

12th 106 BL JIFFY JAZZ 470 11/14/2024 JESSIE WINDEMAKER JR 202.00

1st 214 HUBBELLS ANASTASIA III 7/3/2024 GARRETT HUBBELL / RYAN TEWKSBURY 228.50

2nd 206 HEADS, I WIN DSM 9/2/2024 WHISTLING LONGHORN RANCH 223.50

3rd 211 LRR DOUBLE SWEET 7/14/2024 KYLIE & AARON JOHNSON 223.00

4th 205 RB PENNY STOCK 9/4/2024 ROCKIN RB RANCH 222.50

5th 207 TCR ELEKTRA 8/31/2024 TRICKLE CREEK RANCH 222.50

6th 208 PREMIER ROCK'N RADIANT 8/23/2024 PREMIER LONGHORNS 222.50

7th 209 KDK CASHIN PRIMROSE 8/2/2024 KDK LONGHORNS 221.00

8th 212 LBR LIZZIE'S LEGACY 7/13/2024 LAID BACK RANCH 220.00

9th 204 4L REBELS VOODOO LA VEAU 9/14/2024 4 LANES LONGHORNS 216.50

10th 203 SWEET MELODIES 9/15/2024 HOOSIER LONGHORNS 216.50

11th 201 LRR MAGIC QUEEN 9/25/2024 KYLIE & AARON JOHNSON 216.00

12th 210 JM5 ABRACADABRA 7/28/2024 MCENTIRE FARMS 215.00

13th 213 IRON LADY LP 7/3/2024 LONESOME PINES RANCH 214.00

14th 202 SL ASTOUNDING 9/15/2024 CHAD & JANELL SMITH 212.00



1st 307 HUBBELLS LUCKY CHARMS 6/2/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 226.00

2nd 309 AWESOME JAM 5/13/2024 WHITLOCK/VANDERFORD/MCENTIRE 222.50

3rd 305 6CR TOWNHOUSE 6/11/2024 6CR LONGHORNS 221.50

4th 301 HUBBELLS FANCY GAUGE 6/19/2024 20 GAUGE PARTNERSHIP 221.00

5th 313 COOL FIFTH 5/5/2024 HOOSIER LONGHORNS 220.50

6th 310 GF TJ'S SWEETIE 5/12/2024 REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING 220.00

7th 315 G&A ACE TUFF 5/2/2024 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 219.50

8th 312 ELECTRIFYING 5/5/2024 CHARLEE NALL / LADY LILLIANS 217.50

9th 311 DYNAMIC DUO LP 5/12/2024 LONESOME PINES RANCH 217.00

10th 306 LBR CHERRY BRANDY 6/3/2024 LAID BACK RANCH 216.50

11th 314 G&A BURNING ACES 5/2/2024 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 216.50

12th 303 LBR ENCHANTED NELLIE 6/16/2024 LAID BACK RANCH 216.00

13th 302 SUMMER HEAT LP 6/17/2024 LONESOME PINES RANCH 215.00

14th 304 7BR JEST KEEP HER 6/12/2024 7 BROTHERS RANCH 213.00

15th 316 GRAND WATTS 5/1/2024 MARCIE NALL / LADY LILLIANS 210.00

1st 407 INOVATED MORNING 4/2/2024 BRYANT CATTLE 223.50

2nd 408 TP SPRING FLING 4/2/2024 TOMMY PETERSEN 223.50

3rd 414 DB MOTION'S BELLA 3/21/2024 DIAMOND B CATTLE 223.00

4th 404 JM5 LAP OF LUXURY 4/13/2024 MCENTIRE FARMS 222.50

5th 410 TP HIGH NOON NEON 3/31/2024 TOMMY PETERSEN 222.50

6th 406 MAGNOLIA KAY 4/7/2024 DOUG & ROBIN JOHNS 221.00

7th 412 HUBBELLS CROWN APOLLO 7 3/28/2024 J&T LONGHORNS 220.00

8th 409 50 G'S 441 4/1/2024 BRYANT CATTLE 219.00

9th 402 GF REXIE LANE 4/20/2024 REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING 218.50

10th 415 PAINTED IRON SHARITA 3/18/2024 DANA & SABINA KNOERR 216.00

11th 413 MONA'S GRAND ENCORE 3/23/2024 HOOSIER LONGHORNS 215.00

12th 401 LBR ROWDY'S ROSE MERRY 4/30/2024 LAID BACK RANCH 213.50

13th 403 HOT WIRE BEAUTY 4/14/2024 CHARLEE NALL / LADY LILLIANS 213.00



1st 507 HORSESHOE J ISABELLE 2/11/2024 JIMMY JONES 227.00

2nd 511 M7 FANCY MISTY 12/5/2023 M7 LONGHORNS 226.50

3rd 517 M7 RISING EXAMPLE 11/3/2023 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 224.00

4th 516 G&A SHARP PEARL 11/4/2023 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 223.50

5th 512 PCC KOOL WHIP 11/29/2023 RANDY & TRICIA HICKMAN 223.00

6th 506 FIFTY GOLD CONFETTI 2/12/2024 FRANER/ALLEN PARTNERSHIP 223.00

7th 504 GH TICKLE MY FANCY 2/19/2024 LYNN & TREY LONG 220.50

8th 513 6CR ONCE IN A BLUE MOON 11/15/2023 6CR LONGHORNS 220.50

9th 515 M7 HYDRO'S LUCKY CHARM 11/5/2023 M7 LONGHORNS 220.50

10th 514 PCC DASH OF CLASS 11/15/2023 KB CATTLE CO 220.00

11th 502 JESTA FANCY GEMMA 2/20/2024 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 219.50

12th 508 LBR JADA'S JEWEL 1/25/2024 LAID BACK RANCH 219.50

13th 510 CL MISS JACKIE 1/10/2024 MARCUS CARTRIGHT 219.50

14th 509 F6 TUFF ROSIE 1/22/2024 FLOYD 6 RANCH 218.50

15th 503 GLR 20 JUNGLES GAL 2/20/2024 MARK GILLILAND 216.50

16th 501 IRON FRECKLES 2/23/2024 MARCIE NALL / LADY LILLIANS 211.50

1st 601 N8IVE THREE DOTZ 10/27/2023 HOOSIER LONGHORNS 224.50

2nd 606 4C DELTA'S PRIDE 9/18/2023 COLD COPPER RANCH 224.00

3rd 610 4C SWEET BABY J 8/31/2023 COLD COPPER RANCH 224.00

4th 604 GF RAWHIDE REBA 10/4/2023 REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING 223.50

5th 614 PCC DREAM GIRL 7/25/2023 RANDY & TRICIA HICKMAN 223.50

6th 616 HUBBELLS 20 DELIGHTS 7/15/2023 LANDES FARMS 222.00

7th 607 HL STORMY 9/15/2023 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 222.00

8th 605 SAFARI HEELS LP 10/2/2023 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 222.00

9th 613 4C SWEET TEA 8/13/2023 COLD COPPER RANCH 221.50

10th 602 N8IVE BLUE FEATHER 10/21/2023 HOOSIER LONGHORNS 221.00

11th 618 TUFF MINT LP 6/12/2023 LONESOME PINES RANCH 221.00

12th 611 GLR ON ROYAL GROUND GAL 8/30/2023 LAID BACK RANCH 219.50

13th 617 HUBBELLS MISS MIA 6/15/2023 20 GAUGE PARTNERSHIP 219.50

14th 615 LBR SAPPHIRE 7/19/2023 LAID BACK RANCH 219.00

15th 609 DYNAMIC ROSE LP 9/1/2023 KRAZY KOLORS RANCH 218.00

16th 603 HRT LADY MAX'S GOLDMINE 10/12/2023 RANDY & TRICIA HICKMAN 213.00



1st 712 HL MULBERRY MEDLEY 3/9/2023 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 228.50

2nd 705 TCR BERETTA'S DOUBLE 4/20/2023 TRICKLE CREEK RANCH 226.00

3rd 708 DB JAMMIN' SPAN 4/7/2023 WHISTLING LONGHORN RANCH 224.00

4th 710 TCR PARIS 3/10/2023 TRICKLE CREEK RANCH 224.00

5th 714 JOLIE GEM PLB 1/16/2023 4 LANES LONGHORNS 224.00

6th 715 JBR LILLIAN 1/14/2023 JBR LONGHORNS 223.50

7th 703 LBR DANI'S DELIGHT 5/15/2023 LAID BACK RANCH 222.50

8th 701 HUBBELLS BONITA 5/22/2023 J&T LONGHORNS 220.00

9th 709 G&A SHADY GIRL 3/26/2023 G&A COUNTRY CLUB RANCH 220.00

10th 713 JESTA SUNNY ALL IN 2/20/2023 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 220.00

11th 702 NW STAR STRUCK 5/19/2023 WAGNER/NEW PARTNERSHIP 218.50

12th 707 LL CONNIE 4/12/2023 LANDES FARMS 218.50

13th 711 6CR ALL AMERICAN GIRL 3/9/2023 6CR LONGHORNS 217.50

14th 704 ROXY LV 5/1/2023 LYNN & TREY LONG 216.50

15th 706 7BR BONITA DRAG IRON 4/16/2023 7 BROTHERS RANCH 216.50

1st 801 HORSESHOE J TICKLED PINK 12/5/2022 JONES/KING PARTNERSHIP 232.00

2nd 806 FIFTY GRANDE BCC 5/8/2022 JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY 230.00

3rd 808 DCT CLEOPATRA 3/13/2022 MCENTIRE/BOUCVALT PARTNERSHIP 228.00

4th 809 RJF PALINDROME 204 2/2/2022 BENTWOOD RANCH 227.50

5th 810 CUT N HIGH 1/30/2022 LONESOME PINES RANCH 225.50

6th 805 N8IVE MAIDEN 8/2/2022 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 225.00

7th 804 DESTINY CA 8/19/2022 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 225.00

8th 802 HL COME ON OVER 9/18/2022 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 224.50

9th 807 CRACKLIN ROSIE 2/22 3/20/2022 LANDES FARMS 223.00

10th 803 RUBY LV 9/12/2022 LYNN & TREY LONG 220.00



START OF BULLS

1st 907 HL CROWN'S GOLDEN KNIGHT 8/26/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 224.50

2nd 908 RD DEFENDER 8/25/2024 DESPLINTER/LAPOINT PARTNERSHIP 224.50

3rd 902 SSL BENELLI 10/4/2024 SODA SPRINGS CATTLE CO 222.00

4th 909 FBL PIRANHA 8/9/2024 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 221.50

5th 910 BRAVEHEART 4 1 7/7/2024 THREE NINES RANCH 219.00

6th 903 CROWNS BOOGEY NIGHTS 9/21/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 218.00

7th 906 RVR FADED BLUES 8/30/2024 LUKE & JACKIE MULTHAUF 217.00

8th 904 RJF NICKELBACK 427 9/5/2024 AUSTIN LOVELIS 216.50

9th 905 FBL MEAT LOAF 9/1/2024 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 213.50

1st 1011 DB PICKETT 4/13/2024 DIAMOND B CATTLE 227.00

2nd 1014 NRR MR. HANDSOME 4/2/2024 NORSE RIDGE RANCH 224.50

3rd 1009 MIDWEST TOP SHELF 5/1/2024 SQUARE ONE LONGHORNS 224.00

4th 1005 GF AWESOME WINN 5/6/2024 REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING 223.00

5th 1010 HICKS SMOKIN JOE 4/17/2024 COTTERVILLE FARMS 222.50

6th 1001 6CR AMERICAN CRAFTSMAN 6/17/2024 6CR LONGHORNS 221.50

7th 1013 COPY FIFTY BUCKS 4/5/2024 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 221.50

8th 1006 PCC CAT SCRATCH FEVER 5/3/2024 KB CATTLE CO 220.50

9th 1003 HUBBELLS CROWN 5/20/2024 HUBBELL/TEWKSBURY PARTNERSHIP 220.50

10th 1002 GF FISTED 6/11/2024 REX & SHERESE GLENDENNING 220.00

11th 1008 PREMIER TWIST'N TE 5/2/2024 AUSTIN CRAVENS 218.50

12th 1004 RB JUNGLE PRINCE 5/17/2024 ROCKIN RB RANCH 216.00



1st 1106 M7 DOUBLE JACK 2/4/2024 JONES/WILSON PARTNERSHIP 228.00

2nd 1101 HL CROWN'S PRIDE 3/28/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 224.50

3rd 1107 PALE RIDER CPL 1/24/2024 BRYANT CATTLE 222.50

4th 1105 CLARENCE OF TABLE TOP 2/19/2024 TABLE TOP CATTLE COMPANY 222.00

5th 1103 THUNDERSTRUCK TK 2/22/2024 KEITH & KATIE DAVIS 221.50

6th 1102 KDK TRANSFORMER 3/14/2024 KDK LONGHORNS 221.50

7th 1104 24LF TEXAS ROCK 2/20/2024 LANDES FARMS 220.00

1st 1203 M7 SHAMROCK 10/18/2023 M7 / G&A COUNTRY CLUB PARTNERSHIP 226.00

2nd 1206 PCC DIABLO 8/13/2023 SODA SPRINGS CATTLE CO 225.50

3rd 1205 DIABLO CHEX 346 9/6/2023 MARCUS CARTRIGHT 225.00

4th 1201 ARGO CA 12/8/2023 PAR 3 PARTNERSHIP 222.00

5th 1204 POKEY OF TABLE TOP 9/10/2023 CRAVENS / TABLE TOP PARTNERSHIP 221.50

6th 1202 FBL BAYOU BUCK SHOT 11/12/2023 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 220.50

1st 1303 RED RIVER FIRESTORM 3/26/2023 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 230.50

2nd 1305 CROWNS HENCHMAN 1/8/2023 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 229.50

3rd 1304 GH GOLDEN SIZZLE 2/27/2023 ROBERT LUTONSKY 223.00

4th 1302 ELIMINATOR CHEX 3/30/2023 KB CATTLE CO 222.00

5th 1301 MIC DROP 6/1/2023 KRAZY KOLORS RANCH 221.00

1st 1403 COOL HAND LUKE CHEX 3/3/2022 MANNING/BUXTON/LOOMIS/MURRY 233.00

2nd 1402 COUNTRY SONG CHEX 3/5/2022 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 226.00

3rd 1401 DB DRAGON'S MARK 6/2/2022 DIAMOND B CATTLE 224.50



Bracket Play - Heifers - Class Champs Plus Next Top 8 by Score

1 801 HORSESHOE J TICKLED PINK 12/5/2022 JONES/KING PARTNERSHIP 232.00

2 214 HUBBELLS ANASTASIA III 7/3/2024 GARRETT HUBBELL / RYAN TEWKSBURY 228.50

3 712 HL MULBERRY MEDLEY 3/9/2023 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 228.50

4 507 HORSESHOE J ISABELLE 2/11/2024 JIMMY JONES 227.00

5 307 HUBBELLS LUCKY CHARMS 6/2/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 226.00

6 601 N8IVE THREE DOTZ 10/27/2023 HOOSIER LONGHORNS 224.50

7 407 INOVATED MORNING 4/2/2024 BRYANT CATTLE 223.50

8 102 HBR FRANCI P 12/12/2024 CHANEY/MCLEOD PARTNERSHIP 223.00

9 806 FIFTY GRANDE BCC 5/8/2022 JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY 230.00

10 808 DCT CLEOPATRA 3/13/2022 MCENTIRE/BOUCVALT PARTNERSHIP 228.00

11 809 RJF PALINDROME 204 2/2/2022 BENTWOOD RANCH 227.50

12 511 M7 FANCY MISTY 12/5/2023 M7 LONGHORNS 226.50

13 705 TCR BERETTA'S DOUBLE 4/20/2023 TRICKLE CREEK RANCH 226.00

14 810 CUT N HIGH 1/30/2022 LONESOME PINES RANCH 225.50

15 805 N8IVE MAIDEN 8/2/2022 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 225.00

16 804 DESTINY CA 8/19/2022 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 225.00

Bracket Play - Bulls - Class Champs Plus Next Top 8 by Score

1 1403 COOL HAND LUKE CHEX 3/3/2022 MANNING/BUXTON/LOOMIS/MURRY 233.00

2 1303 RED RIVER FIRESTORM 3/26/2023 CIRCLE A LONGHORNS 230.50

7 1305 CROWNS HENCHMAN 1/8/2023 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 229.50

3 1106 M7 DOUBLE JACK 2/4/2024 JONES/WILSON PARTNERSHIP 228.00

4 1011 DB PICKETT 4/13/2024 DIAMOND B CATTLE 227.00

5 1203 M7 SHAMROCK 10/18/2023 M7 / G&A COUNTRY CLUB PARTNERSHIP 226.00

8 1402 COUNTRY SONG CHEX 3/5/2022 FLYING B LONGHORNS LLC 226.00

9 1206 PCC DIABLO 8/13/2023 SODA SPRINGS CATTLE CO 225.50

10 1205 DIABLO CHEX 346 9/6/2023 MARCUS CARTRIGHT 225.00

6 907 HL CROWN'S GOLDEN KNIGHT 8/26/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 224.50

11 908 RD DEFENDER 8/25/2024 DESPLINTER/LAPOINT PARTNERSHIP 224.50

12 1014 NRR MR. HANDSOME 4/2/2024 NORSE RIDGE RANCH 224.50

13 1101 HL CROWN'S PRIDE 3/28/2024 CROWN CREEK CATTLE 224.50

14 1401 DB DRAGON'S MARK 6/2/2022 DIAMOND B CATTLE 224.50

15 bye bye bye bye 0.00

16 bye bye bye bye 0.00


